Color Temperature                       3000K to 6000K
Color Consistency                      4 steps
CRI                                               More than  80
Operation Temperature             -30-40C
Input Voltage with ballast                100-347VAC
Frequency                                  50-60Hz
Rated Life                                    50000 hours
Efficiency                                     More than    130 LPW

Wattage Length
600/900/1200/2400
Ordering Guide
This product has a warranty of period of 5 years from the date of purchase.The warranty is invalid in the case of improper use installation, tampering, and removal of the Q.C. date label,installation in an
improper working environment or installation not according to the current edition of the National Electric Code.Should this product fail during the warranty period it will be replaced free of charge,
subject to correct installation and return of the faulty unit. V e n a s does not accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of this product.This warranty is in addition to
the statutory rights in your country of purchase. Venas reserves the right to alter specifications without prior notice.
Warranty
Product Number
ZY-T8/T8P-10W600 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-15W600 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-10W900 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-15W900 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-10W1200 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-12W1200 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-15W1200 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-18W1200 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-22W1200 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-30W2400 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-36W2400 BIXX
ZY-T8/T8P-40W2400 BIXX
Color Temperature
3000K5000K
3000K5000K
3000K5000K